

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
S1-06			<p data-bbox="699 371 922 398"><u>C24 No.44 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Nivesh Bahuguna, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1485 667">Notices were issued to the respondent, but it has yet not been served.</p> <p data-bbox="699 701 1485 779">Let fresh notices be issued to the respondent returnable within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 813 1369 846">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="794 880 1353 913">List this matter on 21.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 992 1485 1059" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 19.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1059 730 1081">RV</p>