

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-13			<p data-bbox="699 371 922 398"><u>C24 No.44 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 488 1485 566">Mr. Nivesh Bahuguna, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 600 1485 678">Issue fresh notices to the respondent, returnable within six weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="794 712 1369 745">Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p data-bbox="794 779 1353 813">List this matter on 03.01.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 913 1485 947">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 954 1337 981">21.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 981 735 1008">RV</p>